

PS&E JOB NO : 15A027 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008825 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4706
 HWY : SR 005,530
 TITLE : I-5
 NB SR 531 VIC TO STILLAGUAMISH RIVER
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 15A027
 PROJECT : NHPP-0054(287)
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 16 2015
 AWARDED ON : Dec 22 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE 6505 226TH PL SE #200
 98027-8905
 EVERETT WA 982011927 ISSAQUAH WA 980277016
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
18	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER 263.0000	L.F.	25.0000 6,575.00	60.0000 15,780.00	140.00 % 9,205.00	46.3000 12,176.90	85.20 % 5,601.90	
19	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB 185.0000	L.F.	30.0000 5,550.00	71.0000 13,135.00	136.67 % 7,585.00	57.0000 10,545.00	90.00 % 4,995.00	
20	REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR EST.		10,000.00	10,000.00	0.00 %	10,000.00	0.00 %	
21	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 175.0000	EACH	42.0000 7,350.00	39.0000 6,825.00	-7.14 % -525.00	37.0000 6,475.00	-11.90 % -875.00	
22	PAINT LINE 39470.0000	L.F.	0.3000 11,841.00	0.3300 13,025.10	10.00 % 1,184.10	0.2700 10,656.90	-10.00 % -1,184.10	
23	PLASTIC LINE 80.0000	L.F.	1.5000 120.00	8.0000 640.00	433.33 % 520.00	6.3000 504.00	320.00 % 384.00	
24	PROFILED PLASTIC LINE 28300.0000	L.F.	1.5000 42,450.00	0.7900 22,357.00	-47.33 % -20,093.00	0.6500 18,395.00	-56.67 % -24,055.00	
25	PROFILED PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE 6680.0000	L.F.	4.2500 28,390.00	4.5000 30,060.00	5.88 % 1,670.00	3.6000 24,048.00	-15.29 % -4,342.00	
26	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE 560.0000	L.F.	3.3000 1,848.00	6.5000 3,640.00	96.97 % 1,792.00	5.2500 2,940.00	59.09 % 1,092.00	
27	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 3010.0000	S.F.	6.5000 19,565.00	6.5000 19,565.00	0.00 % 0.00	5.2500 15,802.50	-19.23 % -3,762.50	
28	PLASTIC STOP LINE 190.0000	L.F.	10.5000 1,995.00	16.0000 3,040.00	52.38 % 1,045.00	12.6000 2,394.00	20.00 % 399.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 15A027 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008825 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4706
 HWY : SR 005,530
 TITLE : I-5
 NB SR 531 VIC TO STILLAGUAMISH RIVER
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 15A027
 PROJECT : NHPP-0054(287)
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 16 2015
 AWARDED ON : Dec 22 2015

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC.
 1525 E. MARINE VIEW DRIVE 6505 226TH PL SE #200
 98027-8905
 EVERETT WA 982011927 ISSAQUAH WA 980277016
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
OTHER ITEMS									
50	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE								
		EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00			
51	MINOR CHANGE								
		CALC			0.00 %			0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00			
52	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
		CALC			0.00 %			0.00 %	
			-10.00	-10.00		-10.00			
53	SPCC PLAN								
		L.S.			-83.33 %			-83.33 %	
			3,000.00	500.00	-2,500.00	500.00	-2,500.00		
54	REFERENCING EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS								
		L.S.			30.00 %			40.00 %	
			10,000.00	13,000.00	3,000.00	14,000.00	4,000.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$1,993,390.00</u>	<u>\$1,906,800.20</u>	-4.34%	<u>\$2,124,237.05</u>	<u>6.56%</u>		\$0.00
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$1,993,390.00</u>	<u>\$1,906,800.20</u>	-4.34%	<u>\$2,124,237.05</u>	<u>6.56%</u>		